www.mysoow-global.com Chengdu Mysoow Electric Co., Ltd. Rev1.3
·2/4/8 channel synchronous sampling
·100/125Msps per channel，14bit
·Input bandwidth DC-50/60MHz
·Input range: can be set as ±1V、±2V、±5V、±10V
·Input impedance: 50Ω/1MΩ
·Multiple Communication Interfaces Available
·support FPGA secondary development

QT and other software, including host computer software, interface pool, DEMO routine anddevelopment
description documents etc.
Ordering information
Ordering Information
Model Description
LD7152R-100M14 2channel 14bit，100Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7152R-125M14 2channel 14bit，125Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7154R-100M14 4channel 14bit，100Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7154R-125M14 4channel 14bit，125Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7158R-100M14 8channel 14bit，100Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7158R-125M14 8channel 14bit，125Msps，RJ45，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7152U-100M14 2channel 14bit，100Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7152U-125M14 2channel 14bit，125Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7154U-100M14 4channel 14bit，100Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7154U-125M14 4channel 14bit，125Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7158U-100M14 8channel 14bit，100Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7158U-125M14 8channel 14bit，125Msps，USB3.0，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7152T-100M14 2channel 14bit，100Msps，10G optical port，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7152T-125M14 2channel 14bit，125Msps，10Goptical port，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7154T-100M14 4channel 14bit，100Msps，10Goptical port，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7154T-125M14 4channel 14bit，125Msps，10Goptical port，bandwidthDC-60MHz
LD7158T-100M14 8channel 14bit，100Msps，10Goptical port，bandwidthDC-50MHz
LD7158T-125M14 8channel 14bit，125Msps，10Goptical port，bandwidthDC-60MHz
Note：Theproduct is not equippedwith coaxial cables by default, andour company can provide customizedwire
services
ChengduMysoow ElectricCo.,LTD
Tel：+86-028-87409729